Video | NWD‑495 FlexiDomeDN IP Cameras
NWD‑495 FlexiDomeDN IP Cameras
u High-impact, vandal-resistant enclosure
u Advanced Day/Night camera with mechanically
switching IR filter
u 15-bit DSP technology with XF-dynamic extended
dynamic range

(noncondensing)
Water/dust protection IP 54, NEMA-3R
Ordering information
NWD‑495V03‑10P FlexiDomeDN IP Camera
PAL, 3 to 9 mm F1.4 lens
Order number NWD-495V03-10P
NWD‑495V03‑20P FlexiDomeDN IP Camera
NTSC, 3 to 9 mm F1.4 lens
Order number NWD-495V03-20P
NWD‑495V09‑10P FlexiDomeDN IP Camera
PAL, 9 to 22 mm lens
Order number NWD-495V09-10P
NWD‑495V09‑20P FlexiDomeDN IP Camera
NTSC, 9 to 22 mm lens
Order number NWD‑495V09‑20P
Accessories
UPA-1509-60 Power Supply
Power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 15 VDC,
9 VA Out
Order number UPA-1509-60
UPA-1509-50 Power Supply
Power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 15 VDC,
9 VA Out
Order number UPA-1509-50
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
Power supply for cameras. 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC,
20 VA Out
Order number UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
VDA-NWDPMT
Pendant mount for FlexiDome IP Series
Order number VDA-NWDPMT
VDA-NWDWMT
Wall mount for FlexiDome IP Series
Order number VDA-NWDWMT
VDA-NWDCMT
Corner mount for FlexiDome IP Series
Order number VDA-NWDCMT
VDA‑NWDFMT Flush-mount Ceiling Kit
Order number VDA-NWDFMT
VDA‑NWDSKT Support Kit for VDA‑NWDFMT
Order number VDA-NWDSKT
VDA-455CBL Clear bubble
Clear Bubble for FlexiDome series
Order number VDA-455CBL
VDA-455TBL Tinted bubble
Tinted bubble for FlexiDome series
Order number VDA-455TBL
Software Options
NWD‑4X5‑FS1
FlexiDome IP IVMD 1.0 VCA software license
Order number NWD-4X5-FS1
NWD‑4X5‑FS2
FlexiDome IP IVMD 2.0 VCA software license
Order number NWD-4X5-FS2
NWD-4X5-FS3
FlexiDome IP IVA 3.0 VCA software license
Order number NWD-4X5-FS3
5 | NWD‑495 FlexiDomeDN IP Cameras
6 | NWD‑495 FlexiDomeDN IP Cameras
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: